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The restaurant from San Diego offers 85 different menus and drinks on the card at an average price of $15.8.
What User likes about Rakiraki Ramen Tsukemen:
food drinksi had one of their best sellers wheels and | have to say it didn't really enthrall me. the short ribs were
beautiful, but the broth was kind of watery and lack of deep and taste. the choice of the noodles was also not
ideal because the broth was not able to stick to them and provide taste with each slut. service the team was
helpful, attentive and friendly. atmosphere of the place doesn't look bad. very mo... read more. What User
doesn't like about Rakiraki Ramen Tsukemen:

Convoy location 1+ hour wait for a TOGO order on top of the 1 hour wait from when order was supposed to be
ready for pickup. No thanks, if you can't fulfill online pickup orders, stop offering it.... read more. The visitors love
it when Asian cuisine meets a bit of creativity. That's exactly what you can expect at the Rakiraki Ramen
Tsukemen from San Diego, with its unconventional Asian fusion cuisine - the right mix of what you know meets
the adventurous world of fusion cuisine, among the delicacies of this place are especially the Sushi and Te-
Maki. Of course, the right drink to accompany a meal is a must; for this purpose, this gastropub offers you a
comprehensive range of fine, local alcoholic beverages like beer or wine, and easily digestible Japanese menus
are being made with lots of fresh vegetables, fish and meat.
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Sushi Rolls

RAKIRAKI ROLL

Donburi

KATSU-DON

&tras

CANNED MILK TEA

Side Orders

SIDE OXTAIL

fippetizer

FRIED VEGGIE GYOZA

Etra

OPEN MOD

Noodles

VEGETARIAN RAMEN

Soft drinks

CANNED OOLONG TEA

Special fiolls

CLASSIC CALIFORNIA ROLL

Soup

TONKOTSU RAMEN

Chef s sapeciallies

GYU-DON

$16.0

$15.0

$4.0

$19.0

$14.0

$20.0

$4.0

$12.0

$18.0

$17.0

fRice Bowl

CHICKEN TERIYAKI-DON

Noodle

RAMEN

[ ]
Dinner
TONKATSU CURRY

Warme fibendmeniis

YAKINIKU RAMEN

Bento Menii

CHICKEN KATSU CURRY

Beverages

ORIGINAL MEXICAN COKE

Sushi fioll

CALIFORNIA SPICY CRUNCHY
ROLL

{es plus populares

MISO TONKOTSU RAMEN

Popular Ttems
IKAGESO KARAAGE
Specialty Maki Rolls
CRISPY CRUNCHY ROLL
Chicken Choices

ORIGINAL CHICKEN

$15.0

$25.0

$24.0

$24.0

$4.0

$16.0

$18.0

$16.0

$16.0

$18.0
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Pickied for You

CURRY RAMEN $22.0
Classic Roll

TEMPURA KABOCHA ROLL $12.0
Specials Ramen-Taukemen-
Mazemen

TSUKEMEN $19.0
Makimono & Crudo

POKE ROLL $16.0
1-la-Carte Nigiri| Sashimi
(2Pc Per Order)

BOWL OF RICE $3.0
Tunch and Dinner Bento Box
MISO TSUKEMEN $20.0
Uncategorized

CURRY WITH RICE $16.0
Rice dishes

YAKINIKU JYU $18.0
CHICKEN KARAAGE CURRY $24.0
Main courses

SUSHI

RIBS

Side dishes
RICE
CUCUMBER TOMATOES

Tsukemen

BRAISED OXTAIL TSUKEMEN

TSUKEMEN ORIGINAL HAKATA
TONKOTSU BROTH

[ ] [ ]
Donburi Rice Bowl
SESAME TOFU-DON
UNDERBELLY OYAKO DON

[ ]
Rice Eamp; Curry
KUROBUTA CRISPY UNDERBELLY
DON

CHICKEN KATSU CURRY.

Salads

KALE SALAD WITH BBQ CHICKEN
KALE SALAD WITH POKE
OXTAIL RAMEN

Drinks
BROTH

CANNED SODA
DRINKS

Gyoza

JUMBO CRISPY GYOZA
JUMBO YAKI GYOZA
TEPPEN VEGGIE GYOZA

$3.0
$14.0

$26.0

$16.5

$14.0
$10.8

$17.0

$16.0

$16.0
$16.0
$26.0

$6.0
$3.0

$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
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SPECIATRAMEN (drchive)

CHARCOAL FLAMED YAKINIKU
RAMEN

THE VEGETARIAN MISO RAMEN

WOK-SIZZLED YEBISU KIMCHEE
RAMEN

Starters

SUPER JUMBO CRISPY GYOZA
TAKOYAKI [5 PIECES]
SUPER JUMBER YAKI GYOZA

FRIED VEGGIE TOFU GYOZA [6
PIECES]

These types of dishes are
being served

STEAK

APPETIZER

NOODLES

SOuUP

fippetizers
CHICKEN KARAAGE

GARLIC EDAMAME
AGEDASHI TOFU

STUFFED JALAPENO TEMPURA
STEAMED EDAMAME

Ingredients Used
CHICKEN

BEEF

PORK MEAT

EGG

TRAVEL

$17.0
$17.0

$16.0

$15.0
$14.0
$15.0

$13.0

$16.0
$7.5
$11.0
$14.0
$7.0

MISO

Ramen

SPICY MISO TONKOTSU RAMEN
YOKOHAMA SHOYU RAMEN
SPICY MISO TSUKEMEN

BLACK EDITION RAMEN

AKASAKA K-TOWN KIMCHEE
RAMEN

SHOYU SIGNATURE RAMEN
KIMCHEE RAMEN
RED EDITION RAMEN

ORIGINAL HAKATA TONKOTSU
RAMEN

OG SIGNATURE CHICKEN RAMEN
SETAGAYA 27 CURRY RAMEN
KUROBUTA RAMEN

$20.0
$15.4
$21.0
$20.0

$25.0

$19.0
$20.0
$20.0

$15.0

$13.0
$16.4
$25.0
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KYOTO TANTAN RAMEN $25.0
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Rakiraki Ramen Tsukemen

8973 Mira Mesa Blvd, 92126, Opening Hours:

San Diego, US, United States Monday 11:00 -21:00
Tuesday 11:00 -21:00
Wednesday 11:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -23:00
Saturday 11:00 -23:00
Sunday 11:00 -22:30
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