RAKIRAKI RAMEN & TSUKEMEN





Rakiraki Ramen Tsukemen Menu

https://menulist.menu 8973 Mira Mesa Blvd, 92126, San Diego, US, United States +18585363178 - http://www.rakirakiramen.com/





The restaurant from San Diego offers 85 different *menus and drinks on <u>the card</u>* at an average price of \$15.8. What <u>User</u> likes about Rakiraki Ramen Tsukemen:

food drinksi had one of their best sellers wheels and I have to say it didn't really enthrall me. the short ribs were beautiful, but the broth was kind of watery and lack of deep and taste. the choice of the noodles was also not ideal because the broth was not able to stick to them and provide taste with each slut. service the team was helpful, attentive and friendly. atmosphere of the place doesn't look bad. very mo... read more. What User doesn't like about Rakiraki Ramen Tsukemen:

Convoy location 1+ hour wait for a TOGO order on top of the 1 hour wait from when order was supposed to be ready for pickup. No thanks, if you can't fulfill online pickup orders, stop offering it.... read more. The visitors love it when Asian cuisine meets a bit of creativity. That's exactly what you can expect at the Rakiraki Ramen Tsukemen from San Diego, with its unconventional Asian fusion cuisine - the right mix of what you know meets the adventurous world of fusion cuisine, among the delicacies of this place are especially the Sushi and Te-Maki. Of course, the right drink to accompany a meal is a must; for this purpose, this gastropub offers you a comprehensive range of fine, local alcoholic beverages like beer or wine, and easily digestible Japanese menus are being made with lots of fresh vegetables, fish and meat.

a salahi

\$18.0

Sushi Rolls		Rice Bowl	
RAKIRAKI ROLL	\$16.0	CHICKEN TERIYAKI-DON	\$15.0
Donburi		Noodle	
KATSU-DON	\$15.0	RAMEN	
Extras		Dinner	
CANNED MILK TEA	\$4.0	TONKATSU CURRY	\$25.0
Side Orders		Warme Abendmeniis	
SIDE OXTAIL	\$19.0	YAKINIKU RAMEN	\$24.0
Appetizer		Bento Menii	
FRIED VEGGIE GYOZA	\$14.0	CHICKEN KATSU CURRY	\$24.0
Extra		Beverages	
OPEN MOD		ORIGINAL MEXICAN COKE	\$4.0
Noodles		Sushi Roll	
VEGETARIAN RAMEN	\$20.0	CALIFORNIA SPICY CRUNCHY ROLL	\$16.0
Soft drinks		Jos plus popularos	
CANNED OOLONG TEA	\$4.0	Les plus populares MISO TONKOTSU RAMEN	\$18.0
Special Rolls		Oobulan Itom 1	
CLASSIC CALIFORNIA ROLL	\$12.0	Popular Items IKAGESO KARAAGE	\$16.0
Soup			. — 3. 3
TONKOTSU RAMEN	\$18.0	Specialty Maki Rolls CRISPY CRUNCHY ROLL	\$16.0
Chef's specialties			ΦΤΩ.U
GYU-DON	\$17.0	Chicken Choices	

ORIGINAL CHICKEN

		2	
	ethic A	17.4	
•	1-100		a seem
	1000		

Picked for You		Side dishes		
CURRY RAMEN	\$22.0	RICE	\$3.0	
		CUCUMBER TOMATOES	\$14.0	
Classic Roll		~ .		
TEMPURA KABOCHA ROLL	\$12.0	Tsukemen		
0-110 6-1		BRAISED OXTAIL TSUKEMEN	\$26.0	
Specials Ramen-Tsuken Mazemen	ren-	TSUKEMEN ORIGINAL HAKATA TONKOTSU BROTH	\$16.5	
TSUKEMEN	\$19.0	Donburi Rice Bowl		
Makimono & Crudo		SESAME TOFU-DON	\$14.0	
POKÉ ROLL	\$16.0	UNDERBELLY OYAKO DON	\$10.8	
A-La-Carte Nigiri/Sashimi (2Pc Per Order)		Rice & Curry		
		KUROBUTA CRISPY UNDERBELLY DON	\$17.0	
BOWL OF RICE	\$3.0	CHICKEN KATSU CURRY.	\$16.0	
Lunch and Dinner Bento	r Box	Salads		
MISO TSUKEMEN	\$20.0	KALE SALAD WITH BBQ CHICKEN	\$16.0	
		KALE SALAD WITH POKE	\$16.0	
Uncategorized		OXTAIL RAMEN	\$26.0	
CURRY WITH RICE	\$16.0	Drinks		
Rice dishes		BROTH	\$6.0	
12000 00002000	610.0	CANNED SODA	\$3.0	
YAKINIKU JYU	\$18.0	DRINKS	Ψ0.0	
CHICKEN KARAAGE CURRY	\$24.0			
Main courses		Gyoza		
SUSHI		JUMBO CRISPY GYOZA	\$14.0	
RIBS		JUMBO YAKI GYOZA	\$14.0	
		TEPPEN VEGGIE GYOZA	\$14.0	



SPECIAL RAMEN (Archive)

CHARCOAL FLAMED YAKINIKU RAMEN	\$17.0
THE VEGETARIAN MISO RAMEN	\$17.0
WOK-SIZZLED YEBISU KIMCHEE RAMEN	\$16.0

Starters

SUPER JUMBO CRISPY GYOZA	\$15.0
TAKOYAKI [5 PIECES]	\$14.0
SUPER JUMBER YAKI GYOZA	\$15.0
FRIED VEGGIE TOFU GYOZA [6 PIECES]	\$13.0

These types of dishes are being served

STEAK

APPETIZER

NOODLES

SOUP

Appetizers

	CHICKEN KARAAGE	\$16.0
	GARLIC EDAMAME	\$7.5
	AGEDASHI TOFU	\$11.0
STUFFED JALAPEÑO TEMPURA		\$14.0
STEAMED EDAMAME		\$7.0

Ingredients Used

CHICKEN

BEEF

PORK MEAT

EGG

TRAVEL

MISO

Ramen

SPICY MISO TONKOTSU RAMEN	\$20.0
YOKOHAMA SHOYU RAMEN	\$15.4
SPICY MISO TSUKEMEN	\$21.0
BLACK EDITION RAMEN	\$20.0
AKASAKA K-TOWN KIMCHEE RAMEN	\$25.0
SHOYU SIGNATURE RAMEN	\$19.0
KIMCHEE RAMEN	\$20.0
RED EDITION RAMEN	\$20.0
ORIGINAL HAKATA TONKOTSU RAMEN	\$15.0
OG SIGNATURE CHICKEN RAMEN	\$13.0
SETAGAYA 27 CURRY RAMEN	\$16.4
KUROBUTA RAMEN	\$25.0



KYOTO TANTAN RAMEN

\$25.0



Rakiraki Ramen Tsukemen

8973 Mira Mesa Blvd, 92126, San Diego, US, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 -21:00 Tuesday 11:00 -21:00 Wednesday 11:00 -21:00 Thursday 11:00 -21:00 Friday 11:00 -23:00 Saturday 11:00 -23:00 Sunday 11:00 -22:30

